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1 Marcin Dzierwa 14 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:33:00

2 Piotr Serwan 66 M BKB VICTORIA BRZESKO 00:35:50

3 Wojciech Hoffmann 24 M KORONA MASTERS KRAKÓW 00:36:39

4 Daniel Żuchowski 88 M 00:36:54

5 Bartosz Panek 93 M 00:37:31

6 Karol Czuba 9 M MAKACZUMI 00:37:42

7 Krzysztof Solecki 72 M MAX FLIZ BIEGA 00:39:46

8 Krzysztof Kozak 35 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:39:46

9 Kazimierz Grzyb 23 M ESKADRA KRAKÓW 00:39:54

10 Hubert Bertlej 3 M ESKADRA KRAKÓW 00:39:54

11 Iwona Flaga 18 K ESKADRA KRAKÓW 00:39:55

12 Grzegorz Horodecki 26 M REHABILITANCI.ORG.PL 00:40:24

13 Wojciech Broda 96 M 00:41:14

14 Rafał Kucab 40 M 00:41:15

15 Filip Gamrot 20 M 00:41:54

16 Grzegorz Gąszczyk 22 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:42:21

17 Maciej Witkowski 84 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:42:48

18 Tomasz Piwowarczyk 61 M GTEAM 00:42:56

19 Łukasz Szwej 79 M WOLBROM TEAM 00:43:12

20 Łukasz Krzyżanowski 38 M MAX FLIZ BIEGA 00:43:17

21 Dawid Garlacz 21 M 00:43:20

22 Łukasz Rusek 64 M 00:43:48

23 Anita Szklana 77 K 00:43:52

24 Ewa Fijałkowska 17 K NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:43:59

25 Piotr Motłoch 91 M 00:45:13

26 Urszula Paprocka 57 K NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:45:24

27 Małgorzata Domańska 12 K REHABILITANCI.ORG 00:45:39

28 Jan Niemiec 90 M 00:46:04

29 Monika Szewczyk 75 K 00:46:33

30 Grzegorz Jeżyna 28 M MONAR 00:46:41

31 Agnieszka Cyganek 89 K 00:46:52

32 Rafał Ogórek 56 M 00:47:56

33 Piotr Michniewski 48 M WINIOBERO TEAM NOWA HUTA :) 00:48:19

34 Grygorii Kinzerskyi 30 M SUN CREPS ) 00:48:21

35 Magdalena Mika-Hoffmann 49 K 00:48:24

36 Dominik Szczygieł 74 M DOMIN RUNNING TEAM 00:48:44

37 Monika Knapik-Szęszoł 32 K 00:49:01

38 Sebastian Bogdał 5 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:49:20

39 Katarzyna Obirek 54 K 00:49:28

40 Małgorzata Mitka 50 K MAKACZUMI 00:49:47

41 Marcin Kulig 41 M 00:50:01

42 Michał Paygert 59 M NH TEAM 00:50:15

43 Paweł Sadzikowski 65 M ARGE SPEEDWAY WANDA KRAKÓW 00:50:23

44 Arkadiusz Szajewski 73 M 00:50:24

45 Dorota Porębska 62 K NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:50:43

46 Agata Mazur 45 K 00:51:09

47 Jakub Krawczyk 36 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:52:37

48 Sebastian Jastrzębski 27 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:52:41

49 Robert Skomro 69 M WOLBROM TEAM 00:52:49

50 Paweł Kubala 39 M 00:53:05

51 Jerzy Dziubdziela 16 M WOLBROM TEAM 00:53:53

52 Iwona Nąckiewicz 52 K 00:53:58
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53 Maciej Kofin 33 M OCHAJO RUN TEAM 00:54:17

54 Joanna Gajda 19 K 00:54:42

55 Katarzyna Marzec 44 K 00:55:18

56 Mieczysław Nalepa 51 M 00:55:23

57 Malgorzata Marek 42 K GRUPA BIEGOWA COM COM ZONE 00:55:24

58 Maciej Wicherek 83 M 00:55:46

59 Marcin Habowski 95 M 00:56:27

60 Szczepan Serwatka 67 M 00:56:32

61 Grzegorz Tomaszek 81 M 00:56:40

62 Irek Bigaj 4 M BIG EYE 00:57:07

63 Monika Mazurek 92 K 00:57:57

64 Katarzyna Bugajska 8 K 00:58:09

65 Tomasz Kłys 31 M 00:58:38

66 Grzegorz Michalik 94 M 00:59:21

67 Agnieszka Ambrozinska 1 K 00:59:43

68 Jarosław Worożko 85 M BIEGAM BO LUBIĘ ??? 00:59:54

69 Katarzyna Drobniak 53 K 00:59:56

70 Magdalena Danel 10 K NEED FOR SPEED 00:59:58

71 Ćwiękowski Paweł 58 M 01:02:47

72 Marek Brzostowicz 7 M 01:02:48

73 Jerzy Michalik 47 M 01:02:56

74 Adriana Szewczyk 76 K 01:04:46

75 Artur Szpoton 78 M 01:10:40

76 Jadwiga Dziubdziela 15 K WOLBROM TEAM 01:14:28

77 Monika Skomro 68 K WOLBROM TEAM 01:14:29
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1 Iwona Flaga 18 K ESKADRA KRAKÓW 00:39:55

2 Anita Szklana 77 K 00:43:52

3 Ewa Fijałkowska 17 K NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:43:59

4 Urszula Paprocka 57 K NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:45:24

5 Małgorzata Domańska 12 K REHABILITANCI.ORG 00:45:39

6 Monika Szewczyk 75 K 00:46:33

7 Agnieszka Cyganek 89 K 00:46:52

8 Magdalena Mika-Hoffmann 49 K 00:48:24

9 Monika Knapik-Szęszoł 32 K 00:49:01

10 Katarzyna Obirek 54 K 00:49:28

11 Małgorzata Mitka 50 K MAKACZUMI 00:49:47

12 Dorota Porębska 62 K NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:50:43

13 Agata Mazur 45 K 00:51:09

14 Iwona Nąckiewicz 52 K 00:53:58

15 Joanna Gajda 19 K 00:54:42

16 Katarzyna Marzec 44 K 00:55:18

17 Malgorzata Marek 42 K GRUPA BIEGOWA COM COM ZONE 00:55:24

18 Monika Mazurek 92 K 00:57:57

19 Katarzyna Bugajska 8 K 00:58:09

20 Agnieszka Ambrozinska 1 K 00:59:43

21 Katarzyna Drobniak 53 K 00:59:56

22 Magdalena Danel 10 K NEED FOR SPEED 00:59:58

23 Adriana Szewczyk 76 K 01:04:46

24 Jadwiga Dziubdziela 15 K WOLBROM TEAM 01:14:28

25 Monika Skomro 68 K WOLBROM TEAM 01:14:29
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1 Marcin Dzierwa 14 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:33:00

2 Piotr Serwan 66 M BKB VICTORIA BRZESKO 00:35:50

3 Wojciech Hoffmann 24 M KORONA MASTERS KRAKÓW 00:36:39

4 Daniel Żuchowski 88 M 00:36:54

5 Bartosz Panek 93 M 00:37:31

6 Karol Czuba 9 M MAKACZUMI 00:37:42

7 Krzysztof Solecki 72 M MAX FLIZ BIEGA 00:39:46

8 Krzysztof Kozak 35 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:39:46

9 Kazimierz Grzyb 23 M ESKADRA KRAKÓW 00:39:54

10 Hubert Bertlej 3 M ESKADRA KRAKÓW 00:39:54

11 Grzegorz Horodecki 26 M REHABILITANCI.ORG.PL 00:40:24

12 Wojciech Broda 96 M 00:41:14

13 Rafał Kucab 40 M 00:41:15

14 Filip Gamrot 20 M 00:41:54

15 Grzegorz Gąszczyk 22 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:42:21

16 Maciej Witkowski 84 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:42:48

17 Tomasz Piwowarczyk 61 M GTEAM 00:42:56

18 Łukasz Szwej 79 M WOLBROM TEAM 00:43:12

19 Łukasz Krzyżanowski 38 M MAX FLIZ BIEGA 00:43:17

20 Dawid Garlacz 21 M 00:43:20

21 Łukasz Rusek 64 M 00:43:48

22 Piotr Motłoch 91 M 00:45:13

23 Jan Niemiec 90 M 00:46:04

24 Grzegorz Jeżyna 28 M MONAR 00:46:41

25 Rafał Ogórek 56 M 00:47:56

26 Piotr Michniewski 48 M WINIOBERO TEAM NOWA HUTA :) 00:48:19

27 Grygorii Kinzerskyi 30 M SUN CREPS ) 00:48:21

28 Dominik Szczygieł 74 M DOMIN RUNNING TEAM 00:48:44

29 Sebastian Bogdał 5 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:49:20

30 Marcin Kulig 41 M 00:50:01

31 Michał Paygert 59 M NH TEAM 00:50:15

32 Paweł Sadzikowski 65 M ARGE SPEEDWAY WANDA KRAKÓW 00:50:23

33 Arkadiusz Szajewski 73 M 00:50:24

34 Jakub Krawczyk 36 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:52:37

35 Sebastian Jastrzębski 27 M NOWA HUTA TEAM 00:52:41

36 Robert Skomro 69 M WOLBROM TEAM 00:52:49

37 Paweł Kubala 39 M 00:53:05

38 Jerzy Dziubdziela 16 M WOLBROM TEAM 00:53:53

39 Maciej Kofin 33 M OCHAJO RUN TEAM 00:54:17

40 Mieczysław Nalepa 51 M 00:55:23

41 Maciej Wicherek 83 M 00:55:46

42 Marcin Habowski 95 M 00:56:27

43 Szczepan Serwatka 67 M 00:56:32

44 Grzegorz Tomaszek 81 M 00:56:40

45 Irek Bigaj 4 M BIG EYE 00:57:07

46 Tomasz Kłys 31 M 00:58:38

47 Grzegorz Michalik 94 M 00:59:21

48 Jarosław Worożko 85 M BIEGAM BO LUBIĘ ??? 00:59:54

49 Ćwiękowski Paweł 58 M 01:02:47

50 Marek Brzostowicz 7 M 01:02:48

51 Jerzy Michalik 47 M 01:02:56

52 Artur Szpoton 78 M 01:10:40
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